

Receipt for deposit amount

(Prescribed by the State Election Commission)

Place Danhampun	Ward No My of Beach anny w. Municipality / N. A. C. /Municipal Corporation.	on account of security deposit for candidature for the office of the . Gouncillor/Corporator of	Rs. 250- (Rupees The hundred bibly	Received from Smt./Shri Sasman Dos	Noya
0	I.A. C. /Municipal Corporation.	ce of the * Gouncillor/Corporator of	Zery) comby		Date

* Strike out whichever is not applicable.

OGP-MP-DTP-U-2 (SEC) 48-3,000 Bks.-25-5-2018

Election Officer
Election Officer
BeMC, Berhampur

() Jurasen

ଫାରମ X

[ନିୟମ 24(1) ଦୃଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ] ଭାଗ ।

ପୌର ନିଗମର କର୍ପୋରେଟର ପାଇଁ ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	ର ନିର୍ବାଚନ ନିମନ୍ତେ
ମୁଁ ପୌର ନିଗମ ୍ୟୁ ମୁ ଫ ଉକ୍ତ ନିଗମର ଓ୍ୱାର୍ଡ ନଂ ୧ ୪ ର ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଭାବେ ନିମ୍ନଲିଖିତ ବ୍ୟକ୍ତିଙ୍କୁ ମନୋନ	ୀତ କରୁଛି ଏବଂ ତାଙ୍କର ପୂର୍ଣାଙ୍ଗ
	for the (ta)
ବିବରଣୀ ପ୍ରଦାନ କରୁଛି :	
୧ । ଓ୍ୱାର୍ଡ ନଂ. ଯାହା ପାଇଁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ମନୋନୀତ ହୋଇଛନ୍ତି : ୧୯ କ ର୍ବେ ।	20/g a
ଆରଷଣ ହିତି : ମହିଳୀ : ମହିଳୀ । ସାହାଁକ ସଂପୂର୍ଷ ନାମ : ନହିଳୀ ଦାୟ	
१। प्रार्थान वःपूर्व नात : स्विता प्राय	
୩ । ପୌର ନିଗମ ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାରେ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଙ୍କ ନାମ ଦରକ	
ହୋଇଛି :	
(କ) କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା : ୬୭	and the second
(ଖ) ତୁଥ୍ ସଂଖ୍ୟା : ୨୧୦ /	
(ଗ) ଓଡ଼ି ସଂଖ୍ୟା : MS	
४। वेछ। व। व्यानाम्ब नान : विल्यू निक्रिं।	Zan in in
81000	
୬ । ତିକଣା : କ୍ରିଟ୍ ଜନେମ୍ୟୁ	L. S. G 28, Stage - 9
~ V. ew. Kala	5. 9. 8. 80, 25,000
୭ । ଗୋଷୀ : ଅ୮ଏ। ପ୍ରୀ	X
ମୋର ନାମ ଜୀନ୍ଧି ପ୍ୟାସ୍ ପ୍ରୌ ଅଟେ ଏବଂ	
ପୌର ନିଗମ ପାଇଁ୧୦ ନଂ. ଓ୍ୱାର୍ଡର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ	ସଂଖ୍ୟା). ୬.୬
ବୂଥ୍ ସଂଖ୍ୟା ରେ ତାହା ଦରକ ହୋଇଅଛି । ଜନ୍ମି	क्रिम्प १३।
> kal	iprovad panda
ତାରିଖ .୭ 🏡 ୨୦୨୬	ାବକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
୍ ମୁଁ ଉପରୋକ୍ତ ପ୍ରଥାବ ପ୍ରତି ସଜ୍ନତି ଜଣାଉଛି ଏବଂ ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଛି ଯେ ମୋର ସ	मान विव्याय
ब्रह्म तह. तह. स्ट्रिस स्ट्रीय	ପୌର ନିଗମ
ପାଇଁ ୧ ନଂ: ଓଡ଼ିର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା	ର ବୃଥ
ସଂଖ୍ୟାଦେ ରେ ତାହା ଦରକ ହୋଇଅଛି ।	
ser vierys profilesed es as	1919
OIGH D 9099 COIDEIA	ହିକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର

ଭାଗ iI

ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଙ୍କ ଘୋଷଣା

ମୁଁ ଉପରୋକ୍ତ ଭାଗ - I ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ମନୋନୀତ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ କିଛି । ପ୍ରାଧି । ଦ୍ରାଧି । ଜନ୍ମ । ଜନ
ପୌର ନିଗମର ନଂ. ଓଡ଼ିଗୁ କର୍ପୋରେଟର ଭାବେ ନିର୍ବାଚନରେ ପ୍ରତିଦ୍ୱହିତା କରିବାକୁ (କ) ପ୍ରୋର ପ୍ରମଣ
48° 400101 com
ଏଡି ଆରଣ କରୁଅଛି ଯେ
0.00 a.m. 0.0
*(ଖ) ମଁ ଠା ୩ ୦ ବର୍ଷ ସଂପୂର୍ଷ ହୋଇଅଛି :
(8) J. WEI EIS
*(ଖ) ମୁଁ ଦ୍ୱା ହାଇଅଛି : *(ଖ) ମୁଁ ଏହି ନିର୍ବାଚନରେ ପ୍ରଧୀତ ବର୍ଷ ବଂପୂର୍ଷ ହୋଇଅଛି : *(ଗ) ମୁଁ ଏହି ନିର୍ବାଚନରେ ପ୍ରଧୀତ ବର୍ଷ ବଂପୂର୍ଷ ହୋଇଅଛି :
(ଗ) ମୁଁ ଏହି ନିର୍ବାଚନରେ ସ୍ୱାଧୀନ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀରୂପେ ପ୍ରତିଦୃଦ୍ୱିତା କରୁଛି ;
(ପ) ମୋ ମସର ସେପ୍ଟେମ୍ବ କ୍ଷ
(ଘ) ମୋ ପସନ୍ଦ ହେଉଥିବା ସଙ୍କେତଗୁଡିକ, ପସନ୍ଦକ୍ମରେ (i) = ପ୍
(ii) ଏକଂ (iii)
ଏକଂ (iii)
(ଓ) ଉପରେ ଭାଗ- । ରେ ମୋର ଏବଂ ମୋର ପିତା / ସ୍ୱାମୀଙ୍କର ନାମ . ବିଡେ୍ ମ ଅନ୍ତମ ଅନ୍ତମ
ଇାଷାରେ ନିର୍ଜୁଲ ଭାବରେ ବନାନ କରାଯାଇଛି ;
*(Q) (QIQ PIQ 101 6 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
*(ଚ) ମୋର ଜ୍ଞାନ ଏବଂ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ମୁଁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ହେବାପାଇଁ ଯୋଗ୍ୟ ଏବଂ ମୁମ୍ ପ୍ରୁ ପ୍ରୁ
ଓଡ଼ିଶା ମ୍ୟୁନିମିମାର କର୍ମୋରେପର ଅଧ୍ୟରିପର ଓ ଅଟେ ଅଟିଲି
ଓଡ଼ିଶା ମ୍ୟୁନିସିପାଲ କର୍ପୋରେସନ ଅଧିନିୟମ, ୨୦୦୩ର କୌଣସି ଧାରା ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ଅଯୋଗ୍ୟ ନୁହେଁ ।
ै ପୁନଷ୍ଟ ମୁଁ ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ ମୁଁ କାଡି / ଜନକାଡି / ପଛୁଆ ବର୍ଗର
ସଦସ୍ୟ ଯାହାକ ଓଡ଼ିଶା ରାଜ୍ୟର ଅନୁସୂଚିତ ଜାତି / ଅନୁସୂଚିତ ଜନଜାତି / ପନୁଆ ବର୍ଗ ନାଗରିକ ତାଲିକା
ଅନ୍ତର୍ଭୁକ ଅଟେ ।
५ ध्रीहा पाव
ତାରିଖ ୮୭-୩ - ୨୦୨୨
ଭାଗ ॥।
(ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କ ହାରା ପୂରଣ କରାଯିବ)
ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀକ ନିମନ୍ତେ ଉଦିଷ
G00000 00 000 00000 00000
ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା
ସମୟରେ * ପୁାଆଁ/ପୁଞାବକଳ ହାରା ଦିଆଗଲା । 📈
D. M. O.
GIĐU 09.0m. 9099
ଅଧିକାରୀ/ପ୍ରାଧିକୃତ ଅଧିକାରୀକ ପାସର
ପ୍ରଯୁଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ଅଂଶକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନୁ । Election Officer BeMC, Berhampur





INDIA NON JUDICIAL

ODISHA





Chaitanya Patra

MBA LLB

Regd No
On 26/02

BEFORE THE NOTARY PUBLIC, BERHAMPUR, GANJAM

AFFIDAVIT

AFFIDAVIT TO BE FILED BY THE CANDIDATE ALONGWITH NOMINATION PAPER TO THE ELECTION OFFICER/RETURNING OFFICER FOR ELECTION TO OFFICE OF

Ward No.14 of Berhampur Municipal Corporation for the office of Corporator

- I, Sasmita Das, wife of Sri Biren Patnaik, aged about 45 years, resident of At: Brit Colony, LIG-94, Stage-II, Near N.K. Nagar, Berhampur, P.S: Gosaninuagaon, Dist: Ganjam, Odisha Pin-760002, a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-
- (1) I am a candidate set up by Bharatiya Janata Party (BJP).
- (2) My name is enrolled in Berhampur (Name of the ward No.36 Municipal Corporation), at Serial No.27. in Booth No.210.
- - (i) Nil........ (ii) ... Nil.......

MBA, AH 2 12

Sermiter Dors

Contd..P/2

8

SI. No. 3698 DOS 032002 s. 10/	
Name: Sasmita Das	
Santilata Mohanty Stamp Vendor Civil Court, Brahmapur	Treasury Officer Special Treasury, Sernamp. (A) Details of the sury of the sur
Sculmita Dows	
The state of the s	
$\left[\mathbb{Z} \left(\mathbb{Z} \right) \right] = \mathbb{Z}$	Mar Republicanos and and and

5,5

Details of Permanent Account Number (PAN) and status of filling of Income tax (4)

1	return:	7131	The financial	Total income shown in Income
SI. No.	Names	PAN	year for which the last Income-tax return has been filed.	Tax Return (in Rupees) for the last five Financial Years completed (as on 31st March) (i)2017-18 Rs.2,94,257/-
1.	Self (Sasmita Das)	AIXPD8947L	2021-22	(ii) 2018-19 Rs.2,98,375/- (iii) 2019-20 Rs.2,85,463/- (iv) 2020-21 Rs.4,73,422/- (v)2021-22 Rs.4,93,120/-
3.	Spouse (Biren Patnaik) HUF (if Candidate is Karta/Coparcener)	ANOPP5903C	2021-22 Nil	(i) 2017-18 Rs.3,93,853/- (i) 2018-19 Rs.3,88,866/- (iii) 2019-20 Rs.3.72,906/- (iv) 2020-21 Rs.4,73,838/- (v) 2021-22 Rs.4,66,740/- (i) Nil (ii) (iii) (iv) (v)
4.	Dependent 1 (son) Partha Sarathi Patnaik	Nil	Nil	(i) Nil (ii) (iii) (iv) (v)
5.	Dependent 2	Nil	Nil	(i) Nil (ii) (iii) (iv) (v)
6.	Dependent 3	Nil	Nil	(i) Nil (ii) (iii) (iv) (v)

Note: it is mandatory for PAN holder to mention PAN and in case of no PAN, it should be clearly stated "No PAN allotted".

Contd..P/3

Sasmiter Dows

- (5) Pending criminal cases
 - (i) I declare that there is no pending criminal case against me.

 (Tick this alternative if there is no criminal case pending against the Candidate and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)
 - (ii) The following criminal cases are pending against me: NOT APPLICABLE
 (If there are pending criminal cases against the candidate, then tick this alternative and score off alternative (i) above, and give details of all pending cases in the Table below)

Table

	Table			
(a)	FIR No. with name and address of Police Station concerned	Nil	Nil	Nil
(b)	Case No. with name of the Court	Nil	Nil	Nil
(c)	Section(s) of concerned Acts/Codes involved (give no of the Section, e.g. Section of IPC, etc.).	The state of the s	Nil	h.
(d)	Brief description of offence		Nil	Nil
(e)	Whether charges have been framed (mention YES or NO)	Not applicable	Nil	Nil
(f)	If answer against (e) above is YES, then give the date on which charges were framed		Nil	Nil
(g)	Whether any Appeal /Application for revision has been filed against the proceedings (Mention YES or NO).		Nil	Nil

- (6) Cases of conviction
- (i) I declare that I have not been convicted for any criminal offence.

 (Tick this alternative, if the candidate has not been convicted and write NOT APPLICABLE against alternative (ii) below)

OR

(ii) I have been convicted for the offences mentioned below: NOT APPLICABLE (if the candidate has been convicted, then tick this alternative and score off alternative (a) above, and give details in the Table below)

MBA, LL.B Sousmite Del interv Rechampur (GM 286) 918

-4-



		Table	,	CA CINE
(a)	Case No.	Nil	Nil	Nil
(b)	Name of the Court	Nil	Nil	Nil
(c)	Section(s) of Acts/Codes involved (give no of the Section, e.g. Section	Nil	Nil	Nil
(d)	Brief description of offence for which convicted	Nil	Nil	Nil
(c)	Dates of orders of conviction	Nil	Nil	Nil
(f)	Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and/or quantum of the fine imposed)	Nil	Nil	Nil
(g)	Whether any Appeal has been filed against conviction order (Mention YES or NO) Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction.		Nil	Nil
(h)	If answer to (g) above is YES, give details and present status of appeal		Nil	Nil
(i)	Discharged / acquitted in the case(s) Section of the Act and description of the offence		Nil	Nil
(j)	The Court Which had taken cognizance	Nil	Nil	Nil
(k)	Case No	Nil	Nil	Nil
(1)	Details of Appeal /application for revision etc. if any filed against above order taking cognizance		Nil	Nil

Chartanya Putra 2 2

MEA, Lf. B 22

Lotary Berhampur (GM

Soumita Del

7.	[C(-) / "			SHA IN
(m)	Case(s) / are pending against me which cognizance has been taken by Court Section Act and Description of the offence for which cognizance		Nil	Nil
(n)	The Court Which has taken cognizance	Nil	Nil	Nil
(o)	Case No	Nil	Nil	Nil
(p)	Details of Appeal /Application for revision etc. if any filed against above order taking cognizance		Nil	Nil

- 1. Details should be given in reverse chronological order, i.e., the latest case to be mentioned first and backwards in the order of dates for the other cases.
- 2. Additional sheet may be added if required.
- (7) That I give herein below the details of the assets (movable and immovable etc.) of myself, my spouse and all dependents:

A. Details of movable assets:

Note: 1. Assets in joint name indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be given.

Note: 2. In case of deposit / Investment, the details including Serial Number, Amount, date of deposit, the scheme, Name of Bank/Institution and Branch are to be given.

Note:3. Value of Bonds/share Debentures as per books in case of non-listed companies should be given.

Note:4. 'Dependent' means parents, son(s), daughter(s) of the candidate or spouse and any other person related to the candidate whether by blood or marriage, who have no separate means of income and who are dependent on the candidate for their livelihood.

Note: 5. Details including amount is to be given separately in respect of each investment

Note: 6. Details should include the interest in or ownership.

Contd..P/6

MBACL.B 2 2

intary Rerhampur (GM.

Soumiter Doub Elgel 918 -6-

Explanation: For the purpose of this Form, the expression includes, all deposits or investments;

		osits or investmen			5 1	D 40 50 00	Dependent
	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Dependent		Dependent
No.	11	Sasmita Das	Biren Patnaik	1	-1	2	-3
Ø 11					(son)		
si i					Partha		20
					Sarathi		
				9	Patnaik		
(i)	Cash in hand	Rs.2,00,000/-	Rs.2,00,000/-	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(ii)	Details of	(1) SB Ac. At	(1)SB Ac. At	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(11)	deposit in Bank	Union Bank at	Union Bank,				
	accounts (FDRs	Gopalpur	Gopalpur				1
	Term Deposits	A/c. No.	A/c. No.				/
	and all other	770602010000055	770602010000057				1
		Rs.1,08,738/-	Rs.4,55,163/-				
	types of deposits			1.8			
	including saving	Official Daring		20			
	accounts)m	Gopalpur	Berhampur				
	Deposits, Post	A/c. No.	A/c. No.		165		
	Office/Current	770601010050028	515110100007049				
	Accounts, Non-	Rs.73,770/-	Rs.51,163/-	le l			
	Banking	,	(3)SB Ac. At Canara Bank,		-	1	
	Financial		Berhampur				
	Companies and		A/c. No.	0			
	Cooperative		80352200033342	100	8 - "		
	societies and the		Rs.84,518/-				
	amount in each	F H 185					
	such deposit	2771	Dru	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(iii)		Nil	Nil	INII	INII	INII	INII
	investment in Bonds,						
	Debentures						
	/Shares and units	4		0			
	in companies				į.		
	/Mutual Funds	10.10					1
	and others and the						
	amount.	95					
(iv)	Details of	(1)LIC policy	(1) LIC policy	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
. ,	investment in	No.846878378	No.846878378				
	NSS, Postal	Sum Assured	Sum Assured			1	
	Saving, Insurance	Rs.6,00,000/-	Rs.6,00,000/-	1	-		
	Policies and		(2) LIC policy			1	
	investment in any	William of Millians	No.572968829	100		1	
	Financial		Sum Assured	related to		1	
	instruments in		Rs.3,00,000/- (3) LIC policy				
į.	Post office or		No.572391945	100			
	insurance		Sum Assured	140			
	Company and the amount.		Rs.5,00,000/-				
	alloullt.		(4) Care Health				
			Insurance				1
			No.37132218	1 1			
			110.5/152210			1	

Chaitann Farr 1 72

intary Berhampur (GM

Sumita pous

						A STATE OF	UNDIA
(v)	Personal loans/advance given to	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	NII
	any person or entity including firm,	F 1 (24)	- 1	=			
	company, Trust etc.			3			
a A	and other receivables			4			
	from debtors and the amount	12.0			-		
vi)	Motor Vehicles such	Electric	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	as Jeep, Cars Bus,	Scooter	- 0 5		1		
	Trucks Heavy	Year-2021					1
	Vehicles (Details of Make, registration	Rs.50,000/-		-14 -31			
	number etc. year of	- 3 1	7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	100			
	purchase and amount)		1 2 6		1		
	with approx. present	1-1 -		=			
	market value	- 3		/		× .	
(vii)	Jewellery, Gold, Gold	Gold	Gold	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
d - 65	ornaments Silver and	Ornaments	Ornaments		135000	1.501.00	1
	Silver ornaments	250 Grm. Rs.12,50,000/-	100 Grm. Rs.5,00,000/-				
	valuable thing(s) (give details of weight and	Silver -200	5 115				
-	value) with approx.	Grm.					
	present market value	Rs.14,000/-	- 1				
	according to you			= 1			
viii)	Any other assets such	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	as value of claims/interest						
ix)	Gross Total value	Rs.22,96,508/-	Rs.27,14,557/-	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(8) Details of immovable assets:

Note:1. Properties in joint ownership indicating the extent of joint ownership will also have to be indicated

Note: 2. Each land or building or apartment should be mentioned separately in this format

Note:3. Details should include the interest in or ownership of assets.

MBA, LL. Box 1

intary Berhampur (GM ...

Sulmita Deus

4	Description	Self	Spouse	HUF	Depende	Dependen	Dependent
	Dogorip		Biren Patnaik		nt	t	Contracting Same
1		1.7	E.		-1	2	
					(son)		
	The fire is a second				Partha		
					Sarathi		
	1				Patnaik		
+	Agricultural land	At Mouza:	Joint property	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Location(s) Survey	Madhu-	at Mouza:	(* 21.5.*)			
1	number(s)	sudanpur,	Sasanapadar				
1		Tahasil:	Plot No.277	15		1	
		Berhampur	(50% Share)			1 1	
		Plot No.			1	1 . 1	
		1844/5965					
	Area (total	Ac.0.020	Ac.0.023 Dec	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	measurement in acres)	Dec.	(50% Share)				
	Whether inherited		No	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	property			10		1	
	(Yes or No)				7711	N"1	Nil
	Date of purchase in		20.07.2018	Nil	Nil	Nil	INII
	case of self -acquired	i	F/.				
	property	D - 5 70 515/	Rs.43,240/-	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Cost of Land (in case		RS.43,240/-	INII	Nii	1111	
	of purchase) at the time of purchase	6	· AE				
	Any investment on the	e Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	land by way o	f	2000			1	
	development,		1				
	construction etc.	1 4 July 18	3 2				
	Approximate Curren	t Rs.7,00,000/-	- Rs.50,000/-	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	market value		3711	3711	371	Nil	Nil
(ii)	Non-Agricultural Land		Nil	Nil	Nil	NII	INII
	Location(s) Surve	У		4		1	
	number(s)	IN INTE	Nii	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
		l) Nil	Nil	INII	. 1411	1411	1,111
	measurement in sq.ft.) Whether inherite		NO :	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	property	110		V-5555			
	(Yes or No)	7) 1	0 0				N.
	Date of purchase i	in Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	case of self -acquire	ed			Maria de la compansión		
1	property			A Gira			
	Cost of Land (in cas	se Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	of purchase) at the tim						
	of purchase						
	Any investment on the		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
		of					
	development,	1					
	construction etc.	7 700 000	D - 50 000/	NT:1	NI!	21:1	NII
	Approximate Curre	nt Rs.7,00,000/	- Rs.50,000/-	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	market value	<u> </u>					Contd. P

Soumita Doug 918

-9-



"	Commercial Buildings (including apartments) -Location(s) -Survey number(s)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	- Nil
	Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Built-up Area (total measurement in sq.ft)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Date of purchase in case of self –acquired property	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Any investment on the property by way of development, construction etc.	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Approximate Current market value	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
(iv)	Residential building (including apartments) -Location(s) -Survey number(s)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Area (total measurement in sq.ft.)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

Contd..P/10

MBA USTO 2 2

Sousmiter Dous RIER 9181 -10-



Built-up Area (total I measurement in sq.ft)	Nil .	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Whether inherited property (Yes or No)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Date of purchase in case of self –acquired property	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Cost of property (in case of purchase) at the time of purchase		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Any investment on the property by way of development, construction etc.		Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Approximate Curren market value	t Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Others (such a interest in property)	s Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Total of currer market value of (i) t (v) above	657	1,00.00	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

Contd..P/11

MBA, U.B. 2 22

Schmitae Dows

-11-

(9) Give herein below the details of liabilities /des to public financial institutions and government:-

(Note: Please give separate details of name of bank, institution, entity of individual

and amount before each item)

S. No.	Description	Self Biren Patnaik	Spouse Sasmita Das	HUF	Dependent -1 (son) Partha Sarathi Patnaik	Dependent 2	Dependent -3
(i)	Loan or dues to Bank/Financial Institution(s) Name of Bank or Financial institution, Amount outstanding, Nature of loan	Nil	Nil	Ni	Nil	Nil	Nil
-	Loan or dues to any other individuals/entity other than mentioned above. Name(s), Amount outstanding, nature of loan	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Any other liability	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	Grand total of liabilities	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

(10)	Details of	f profession	or occupation
------	------------	--------------	---------------

- (a) Self (Sasmita Das): Business
- (b) Spouse (Biren Patnaik): Agriculture and private job
- (10A) Details of source(s) of income:
- (a) Self (Sasmita Das): Income source from Business
- (b) Spouse (Biren Patnaik): Income source from agriculture & private job
- (c) Source of income, if any, of deponents, Nil
- (10B) Contracts with appropriate Government and any public company or companies
- (a) Details of contracts entered by the candidate-Nil-....
- (b) Details of contracts entered into by spouse-Nil-....
- (c) Details of contracts entered into by dependents-Nil-....
- (e) Details of contract, entered into by Partnership Firms in which candidate or spouse or dependents are partners......Nil-.....
- (f) Details of contracts, entered into by private companies in which candidate or spouse or dependents have share-Nil-.....

Contd..P/12

Intary Rerhampur (GM

Schmiter Dass 2125) 918



- (6) My educational qualification is as under:
 - (i) B.A (General) pass in the year 1998 from Mahamayee Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Berhampur under Berhampur University, Berhampur, Ganjam.
 - (ii) MCA in the year 2011 from Indira Gandhi National Open University.

(Give details of highest School/University education mentioning the full form of the certificate / diploma/degree course, name of the School/College/University and the year in which the course was completed).

VERIFICATION

I, the deponent, above named, do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief and no part of it is false and nothing material has been concealed there from. I further declare that:-

- (a) There is no case of conviction or pending case against me other than those mentioned in items 5 and 6 of Part A and B above;
- (b) I, my spouse, or my dependents do not have any asset or liability, other than those mentioned in items 7 and 8, 9 above.

 Verified at Berhampur this the 6th day of March, 2022.

Witnesses:

1. Kali præsed fande Slo Gitaram panda Gænesh Nagar, Near N.K. Nagar. 18+ Line 760002 BAM

Salmita Doll DEPONENT

2. Pranaya Kumar Mahapatara Slo-1 Ramerh chandre Milakanthe Magar Houseing Roard 760002. Ram.

The deponent being identified by

> Chaitanya Pana M Notary, Berhampur



THE PORE THE ANOTARY PUBLIC, BERHAMPUR, GARTAN 738567

<u>AFFIDAVIT</u>

E Sasmita Das, wife of Sri Biren Patnaik, aged about 45 years, resident of At: Brit Colony, LIG-94, Stage-II, Near N.K. Nagar, Berhampur, P.S: Gosaninuagaon, Dist: Ganjam, Odisha Pin-760002, a candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

1. That I am the deponent of this affidavit.

2. That I am a candidate to the election of Ward No.14 of Berhampur Municipal Corporation for the office of CORPORATOR.

3. That the following is information about my family

My Name: Sasmita Das

My Spouse Name: Biren Patnaik

My Son's Name: Partha Sarathi Patnaik

4. That I am single spouse living and the above is my family details. Hence this affidavit.

5. That this affidavit is to be filed before the Concerned authority purpose of Berhampur Municipal Corporation.

That the facts stated above are all true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Verified at Berhampur on this the 6th day of March, 2022.

The deponent being identified by

Clerk Swears on oath & solemnly affirms before me on.

that the facts stated above are true to his/her knowledge.

Deponent

Chaitanya fatra Notary, Berhambur

Identified by

SI. No. 3697 DOS 03-2022Rs 10/ Name: Sosmita Das 20 Treasury Officer Special Treasury, Berhampus Address..... Bay Santilata Mohanty Stamp Vendor Civil Court, Brahmapur Sax mata Dess ସ୍ଥିତ। ଦାସ SHOOMS RESIDEARY FURLIC, BERTHAMPER, ONE SAL 738584